
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

No. 

74 
2 

22 
56 
42 

175 
61 
07 
49 
25 
39 

176 
75 
24 
72 
27 

144 
86 
23 
38 
16 

142 
78 
92 
6 

122 
09 
73 
14 
36 
57 
7 

76 
121 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Matt Reynolds 

Jim Drago 

Daniel Bender 

Todd Buras 

Preston Pardus 

Michael Collins 

Jonathan Davis 

Tyler Brown 

Peter Ensor 

Michael Gagliardo 

Danny Steyn 

Matthew Dirks 

Voytek Burdzy 

Lee Thomas 

Tony Fornetti 

Tom Brown 

Ben Rail 

Jarrett Jones 

Sam Craven 

Daniel Williams 

Nicholas Bruni 

Kyle Greenhill 

Clark Cambern 

Jason Knuteson 

Nils Musaeus 

Callahan Kohls 

Leland Werner 

Bret Prange 

Amy Mills 

Todd Martin 

Steve Kohls 

Justin Lautz 

Jeff Luckritz 

Roger Pogorzelski 

Best Tm 

2:49.603 

2:50.034 

2:50.112 

2:50.132 

2:50.867 

2:51.543 

2:52.753 

2:53.304 

2:53.509 

2:53.560 

2:54.142 

2:54.697 

2:55.056 

2:55.610 

2:55.732 

2:55.797 

2:55.878 

2:56.050 

2:56.117 

2:56.268 

2:56.985 

2:58.004 

2:58.462 

2:59.350 

2:59.352 

3:00.077 

3:00.590 

3:01.184 

3:01.674 

3:01.758 

3:02.073 

3:02.182 

3:02.225 

3:02.317 

Laps 

9 

7 

8 

7 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

9 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

6 

7 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

8 

8 

8 

7 

5 

8 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Fair Oaks Tx 

Memphis TN 

Northbrook IL 

Melbourne FL 

New Smyrna Beach FL 

Frederick MD 

Wadsworth OH 

Muskego WI 

Finksburg MD 

Glenview IL 

Fort Lauderdale FL 

Johnstown CO 

Shiller Park IL 

Austin TX 

Kentwood MI 

Muskego WI 

Plano TX 

Atlanta GA 

Houston TX 

Scottsbluff ne 

Arlington VA 

Mundelein IL 

Dewitt MI 

Indianapolis IN 

Conroe TX 

Elm Grove WI 

Fox River Grove IL 

Twin Lakes WI 

Bellevue WA 

Saint Jacob IL 

Elm Grove WI 

Saint Louis MO 

Saint Joseph MI 

Mount Prospect IL 

Member_ID 

220134_3 

333432 

419155 

264358 

449867 

316827 

466970 

460133 

464679 

478744 

376487 

608138 

407876 

425437 

449611 

404862 

495921 

479830 

379690 

483095 

421116 

395683 

424309 

331892 

258185 

534025 

517504 

530532 

360169 

373765 

454661 

465371 

172591_1 

384053 

Region 

Almo 

MIDS 

CHI 

FLA 

CFR 

WDC 

NEO 

Milw 

WDC 

CHI 

Atl 

Colo 

BVR 

LnSt 

WMR 

Milw 

Tex 

Atl 

Hous 

NEB 

WDC 

CHI 

WMR 

CFR 

Hous 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

NYR 

STL 

Milw 

STL 

SBR 

CHI 

Sponsor 

Reynolds Bros. Racing/Hoosier/ESR/Vintage Connection/G-LOC Brakes 

East Street Racing 

Advanced Autosport Bravo Trailers 

East Street / Krispy Kreme 

Danus Utilities/ East Street Racing/ 5x Racing/ PR 

MEATHEAD Racing  Butler Built  Good Friends 

Rossini Racing Products  G-LOC Brakes 

Sneaky Moose Motorsports / Custom Wireless Inc. 

Baci Racing/EJ'S PLACE/Rossini Racing/G-LOC Brakes 

ADEPT STUDIOS /ROSSINI ENGINES/OPM AUTOSPORTS /G-LOC BRAKES 

Dirks Motorsports 

adavanced autosports 

X-Factor Racing 

Advanced Autosport 

Sneaky Moose Motorsports / Custom Wireless Inc. 

x-factor racing 

Stephen K Jones  CPA  LLC  Racing Analytics  Rossini Racing Products 

Mulsanne Capital Partners 

X-Factor Racing 

MEATHEAD Racing 

Apex Broadcast 

Roger Knuteson Racing 

X-Factor Racing 

Dad's Wallet 

Werner Motorsports 

Flatout Motorsports 

Johnson Electric Inc./ SLK leasing 

Shay Roofing Inc. 

Cars By Campbell-Niles  MI 

Niles Dental Center 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 161 went on track but did not complete a lap. 

Printed: 6/14/2019 2:11:23 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Toby Schuster 

Race Director - Ken Patterson 

Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 

SOM Chair - Gloria Larson 
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Pos 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

No. 

81 
85 
55 

148 
65 

107 
99 
63 
87 
67 

112 
58 
17 
12 
77 
18 
68 

118 
161 

PIC 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

Class 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

SM 

Name 

Stanley Skip Brock 

John Kendall 

Robert Spence 

Lee Alexander 

Sean Hayes 

Deana Kelley 

Michael Stagl 

Thomas Roberts 

Keith Mellen 

JJ Servis 

Ryan Weyer 

Christie Bagne 

Whitfield Gregg 

Chris Lefferdink 

Chris Giesen 

Adam Sargis 

Colt Roberts 

Julie Dahmer 

Dan Goff 

Best Tm 

3:02.390 

3:02.461 

3:02.539 

3:05.833 

3:05.942 

3:06.775 

3:08.901 

3:11.329 

3:12.131 

3:12.184 

3:12.313 

3:12.369 

3:13.203 

3:14.741 

3:16.838 

3:19.038 

3:26.726 

4:18.486 

Laps 

8 

8 

7 

7 

8 

7 

7 

6 

6 

7 

6 

7 

4 

7 

6 

7 

4 

2 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Hometown 

Birmingham AL 

Three Lakes WI 

Acworth GA 

Springfield TN 

Naperville IL 

Sierra Vista AZ 

Waukesha WI 

Naperville IL 

Downers Grove IL 

Midland MI 

Hubertus WI 

Troy MI 

Bellevue WA 

Northfield IL 

Thiensville WI 

Frankfort IL 

Naperville IL 

Sheboygan WI 

Warrenville IL 

Member_ID 

378893 

524566 

365186 

407556 

510644 

436225 

302712_1 

303547 

392538 

527827 

528266 

471113 

360035 

476843 

176739 

453083 

377300 

477989 

499934 

Region 

ALA 

Milw 

ATL 

TEN 

CHI 

Tex 

Milw 

CHI 

CHI 

DET 

Milw 

DET 

NYR 

FLA 

Milw 

BVR 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Sponsor 

OPM Autosports  Nelson Engine 

Advanced Autosport  Reincarnation Magazine  Rugid Outdoors. 

Factory48 

Chris Taylor Racing Services  BLK EYE Vodka 

Advanced AutoSports 

Dog House Racing 

Dreaming Tree Racing 

RPM / Northern Industrial 

QPS Employment Styled Aesthetics Baird 

N/A 

Flatout Motorsports 

Moxie  BSI Racing 

Giesen Motorsports 

Carbotech 

Dog House Racing 

Brad Dahmer Motorsports 

Black armor helmets golden graphics and signs storm motorsports 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car 161 went on track but did not complete a lap. 
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Chief Steward - Kevin Coulter 
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